
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * SERMAISES         25-06-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0059 * 
* NINOVE                   * 143 Jongen                 * Basis: 310000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   56    20     0     0     0     0 AS2     116    62    17     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN   14    70    74    69    18    16    37    25    18    15    81   114 DIVERS

   61    25     0     0     0     0 OS2      17    17    14     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

   56    20     0     0     0     0 RAKEND   17    17    14     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  8 Deelnemers

   56    20     0     0     0     0 GROEP    17    17    14     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 28-06-22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 16  314890 BE4062546-22 11.01431 1561.0381 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   1

  2 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42  7       2 BE4062590-22 11.05341 1531.8021 3333   3.75   6.00   7.50  7.50     -  2.00     -     - 25.00         -10.00 8.0015.0016.00    -    -    -    -    -     -  100.75   2

  3 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42  8       3 BE4062505-22 11.15151 1462.8923 3333   3.75   6.00   7.50  7.50  6.00  4.00  6.00  6.00 10.00         - 6.00 4.00 5.00    - 5.00    -    -    -    -     -   76.75   3

  4 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42  4       4 BE4062503-22 11.16471 1452.5451 3333   3.75   6.00   6.75* 6.75*    -  2.00     -     - 10.00         - 6.00 4.00 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   50.25   4

  5 SAELENS ANDRES      St-Lieve   1  5  2  315510 BE4006459-22 11.19340 1436.9668 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50   5

  6 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 19       5 BE4062589-22 11.19461 1432.8270 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50   6

  7 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20 17  326413 BE4135816-22 11.28000 1431.6360 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20  8       2 BE4135800-22 11.28490 1426.5263 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50   8

  9 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22  5  316380 BE2048767-22 11.21551 1425.6596 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20 12       3 BE4064655-22 11.30150 1417.6460 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  10

 11 DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1 22 21  312853 BE4064398-22 11.22392 1405.1126 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  11

 12 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 21  9  315830 BE4065135-22 11.26060 1396.8598 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  12

 13 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22  8       2 BE2048766-22 11.26471 1395.0658 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 DE CALUWE BART      NIEUWERK   1  7  6  320873 BE4199002-22 11.32400 1379.1103 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20  5       4 BE4135799-22 11.37240 1374.9495 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  2.00     -  2.00     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  15

 16 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42  1       6 BE4062516-22 11.29231 1372.7576 3333   3.75   4.50*  1.50* 1.50*    -  6.00     -  6.00 10.00 12.00/N 6 2.50 1.50 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   54.25  16

 17 DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1 22 13       2 BE4064364-22 11.28182 1370.3392 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  17

 18 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20 18       5 BE4135898-22 11.39140 1364.4127 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  18

 19 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20  1       6 BE4135892-22 11.39150 1364.3177 3333   3.75   0.75*     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00         - 2.50 1.50 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   23.50  19

 20 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 21 15       2 BE4065124-22 11.32430 1357.1439 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22 19       3 BE2048769-22 11.36281 1337.9381 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1 22  7       3 BE4064389-22 11.34192 1335.1528 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  22

 23 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22 20       4 BE2048775-22 11.37031 1334.6458 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22 13       5 BE2048757-22 11.37071 1334.2705 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20  2       7 BE4135792-22 11.46000 1326.8821 3000   3.00*     -      -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  4.00*    -         - 2.50 1.50    -    - 3.00    -    -    -20.25     -   52.25  25

 26 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 24       7 BE4062585-22 11.37441 1324.5420 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  26

 27 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22 17       6 BE2048754-22 11.41281 1310.2339 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22  9       7 BE2048768-22 11.41331 1309.7819 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 35       8 BE4062542-22 11.40261 1309.6679 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  2.00     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    7.50  29

 30 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20  6       8 BE4135887-22 11.50380 1302.3527 2000   1.50      -      -     -  2.00     -  2.00     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -     -   12.50  30

 31 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20 19       9 BE4135897-22 11.51280 1298.0369 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  31

 32 DE CALUWE BART      NIEUWERK   1  7  5       2 BE4199005-22 11.47420 1295.4098 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  32

 33 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22  6       8 BE2048761-22 11.46111 1285.1311 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 21  7       3 BE4065101-22 11.46580 1278.8366 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  34

 35 DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1 22 16       4 BE4064397-22 11.45012 1276.8468 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  35

 36 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 39       9 BE4062550-22 11.48491 1265.5418 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  36

 37 DE CALUWE BART      NIEUWERK   1  7  3       3 BE4199006-22 11.54080 1262.6167 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  37

 38 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 21 10       4 BE4065125-22 11.50190 1261.7218 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * SERMAISES         25-06-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0059 * 
* NINOVE                   * 143 Jongen                 * Basis: 310000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 21 19       5 BE4065107-22 11.52050 1252.8793 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  39

 40 DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1 22  1       5 BE4064366-22 11.50492 1247.3208 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  5.00         - 2.50 1.50 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.50  40

 41 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 21 20       6 BE4070662-22 11.54090 1242.6913 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  41

 42 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  4  4  316358 BE4003206-22 11.56488 1231.8597 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  42

 43 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20  3      10 BE4135823-22 12.05110 1230.8956 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -  2.00     -     -     - 20.00/N10 2.50 1.50    -    -    - 7.50    -    -    -     -   35.00  43

 44 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 25      10 BE4062556-22 11.56261 1227.9525 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  1.25* 2.00     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    8.75  44

 45 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 36      11 BE4062569-22 11.56271 1227.8727 2000   1.50      -      -     -  2.00     -  2.00  2.00     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -     -   14.50  45

 46 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20  4      11 BE4135884-22 12.06290 1224.8909 3000   1.50*     -      -     -  4.00* 0.50* 4.00* 2.00*    -         - 2.50 1.50    -    - 3.00 4.0010.0012.50    -     -   45.50  46

 47 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 21      12 BE4062512-22 11.58181 1219.0785 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -  2.00     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    7.50  47

 48 DE CALUWE BART      NIEUWERK   1  7  7       4 BE4199007-22 12.03450 1216.5801 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  48

 49 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 37      13 BE4062557-22 11.59021 1215.6272 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  49

 50 DE CALUWE BART      NIEUWERK   1  7  1       5 BE4199001-22 12.03590 1215.5048 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  50

 51 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20 10      12 BE4135890-22 12.11250 1202.6270 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  51

 52 DE CALUWE BART      NIEUWERK   1  7  4       6 BE4199010-22 12.13530 1171.5682 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  52

 53 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 21 12       7 BE4065110-22 12.10260 1167.8664 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  53

 54 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22  2       9 BE2048778-22 12.11261 1165.5829 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          54

 55 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 21 11       8 BE4065122-22 12.12050 1160.7841 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  55

 56 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20  7      13 BE4082003-22 12.21410 1158.7942 2000   1.50      -      -     -  2.00     -  2.00     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    - 3.00    - 5.00    -    -     -   17.50  56

 57 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42  6      14 BE4062570-22 12.16341 1138.5613 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.50  57

 58 DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1 22  2       6 BE4064363-22 12.20072 1116.8535 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -     -    8.50  58

 59 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22 15      10 BE2048753-22 12.24341 1111.7892 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          59

 60 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22 10      11 BE2048764-22 12.26551 1102.6831 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          60

 61 DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1 22 17       7 BE4064362-22 12.23512 1102.1643 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  61

 62 SAELENS ANDRES      St-Lieve   1  5  5       2 BE4006440-22 12.27500 1096.1552 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  62

 63 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 21 18       9 BE4065129-22 12.28120 1095.8709 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  63

 64 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22  7      12 BE2048758-22 12.28511 1095.3027 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          64

 65 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 34      15 BE4062534-22 12.28371 1091.0256 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    - 4.00    -    -    -     -    9.50  65

 66 DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1 22 10       8 BE4064396-22 12.26562 1090.3207 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  66

 67 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20 13      14 BE4135893-22 12.41130 1083.6485 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  67

 68 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 30      16 BE4062518-22 12.33151 1073.7876 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  68

 69 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 42      17 BE4062586-22 12.33291 1072.9339 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 1.50 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  69

 70 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42  3      18 BE4062511-22 12.34511 1067.9607 3333   1.50*     -      -     -  2.00*    -     -     -     -         -    - 1.00    -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -     -    7.50  70

 71 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1 20  9      15 BE4135899-22 12.47080 1062.7730 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    - 3.00 4.00    - 6.00    - 28.50   43.00  71

 72 HAYEN RENE          LIEDEKER   1 22  4      13 BE2048751-22 12.49241 1022.5543 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          72

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.4309,7 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 38      20 BE4062533-22 13.04421  969.7825 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    - 3.00 4.00    -    -    -     -    7.00   *

  * COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 11      22 BE4062579-22 13.44111  864.6430 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -     -    3.00   *

  * DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1 22 14      11 BE4064367-22 13.47231  851.5672 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -     -    2.00   *

  * COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 42 40      23 BE4062525-22 13.55091  839.3672 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    - 5.00 6.00    -     -   11.00   *

  * DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1 22  3      12 BE4064381-22 14.23591 14.2025,1 3333      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    - 4.00    -    -    -     -    4.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : DIVERSEN A3 10.00 / DIVERSEN A4 16.00 / DIVERSEN A5 13.00 / 

VAN DEN STOCKT LAURENT 1.62 / DE CREMER PAUL 1.10 / COPPENS FREDDY-SEGERS PETRA 23.90 / DE BODT PASCAL 13.04 / 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * SERMAISES         25-06-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0059 * 
* NINOVE                   * 77 Oude                    * Basis: 310000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   12    12     0     0     0     0 AS2      71    67    16     3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    8    31    63    51     9     8     8     5     5     1    62    74 DIVERS

   13    13     0     0     0     0 OS2       9     9     7     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

   13    13     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    9     9     7     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  20 Deelnemers

   13    13     0     0     0     0 GROEP     9     9     7     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 28-06-22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  3  310249 BE4185461-21 11.10060 1476.6730 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -30.0020.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   51.50   1

  2 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  3  1  328661 BE4040478-20 11.22410 1475.9120 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     - 50.00         -    - 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   57.50   2

  3 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1  2  1  326413 IE0069632-20 11.22100 1469.2258 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   3

  4 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  6  3  316358 BE4100461-20 11.17338 1454.0961 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.00 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   17.50   4

  5 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  2       2 BE4185406-21 11.13480 1451.1179 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.00 3.0030.0024.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   68.50   5

  6 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1  2  1  322759 BE4097517-20 11.22290 1450.7109 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   14.50   6

  7 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  1       3 BE4185449-21 11.13550 1450.3265 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00         - 5.00 3.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   39.50   7

  8 SAELENS ANDRES      St-Lieve   1  3  1  315510 BE4047208-20 11.17440 1449.0661 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00   8

  9 HAELTERMAN BOUDEWIJ AALST      1  1  1  323435 BE4024023-21 11.23250 1447.6762 6333  17.25   6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   46.25   9

 10 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  4  3  313934 BE4070775-19 11.17200 1444.4816 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.75  10

 11 BOSTEELS PAUL       HERDERSE   1  5  4  328460 BE4216689-20 11.27280 1443.9918 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  11

 12 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1  9  8  323856 BE4070238-19 11.25360 1435.5319 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  12

 13 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  6  1       2 BE4100450-20 11.20318 1434.5350 3333   3.75   5.25*  4.50* 4.50*    -     -     -     - 10.00         - 5.00 3.00 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   41.00  13

 14 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  3  3       2 BE4040496-20 11.29340 1431.6582 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  14

 15 BRAEM ROBERT        OUTER      1  4  3  313519 BE4185029-21 11.20050 1424.5468 3222   3.75   0.75*     -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.50  15

 16 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1  9  2       2 BE4139076-18 11.28430 1415.9703 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  16

 17 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1  9  3       3 BE4139113-18 11.28540 1414.8362 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  17

 18 BOSTEELS PAUL       HERDERSE   1  5  1       2 BE4187036-19 11.32250 1413.2377 3333   3.75      -      -     -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   23.75  18

 19 VAN NIEUWENBERGH ED AALST      1  4  1  322511 BE4076218-19 11.28130 1413.1790 3000   2.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.25  19

 20 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1  6  1  322311 BE4095443-20 11.29040 1407.0620 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  20

 21 VAN NIEUWENBERGH ED AALST      1  4  3       2 BE4027179-21 11.29370 1404.5627 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  21

 22 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  4  2       2 BE4070794-19 11.24000 1401.4911 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   27.50  22

 23 SAELENS ANDRES      St-Lieve   1  3  2       2 BE4006518-20 11.25210 1400.0888 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  23

 24 BOSTEELS PAUL       HERDERSE   1  5  2       3 BE4060821-20 11.34460 1399.0913 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     - 10.00/E 2 5.00 3.00    -    -10.00    -    -    -    -     -   41.50  24

 25 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  3  2       3 BE4040483-20 11.35540 1393.2217 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  25

 26 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  4  4       3 BE4016745-21 11.25350 1391.6542 3000   1.50*     -      -     -  6.00     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -31.00     -   46.50  26

 27 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  2  2  310272 BE4031958-19 11.23590 1385.2459 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  27

 28 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  4  1  329211 BE4080995-20 11.37440 1384.7911 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  28

 29 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1  3  1  326178 BE4140349-20 11.35590 1382.2078 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    8.00  29

 30 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  4       4 BE4185404-21 11.24380 1381.1352 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00/E 4 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   29.50  30

 31 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1  4  3  323364 BE4070492-19 11.34310 1378.8530 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  31

 32 BRAEM ROBERT        OUTER      1  4  1       2 BE4154604-19 11.27260 1378.5095 6333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  32

 33 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1  9  7       4 BE4095150-20 11.35040 1377.7198 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  33

 34 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1  6  4       2 BE4071341-19 11.35000 1371.5362 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  34

 35 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  4  1       4 BE4094312-20 11.29000 1370.8908 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 1.00    -    - 6.0015.0020.00    -    -     -   48.50  35

 36 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1  6  2       3 BE4071328-19 11.35380 1367.8498 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  36

 37 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1  9  9       5 BE4070144-19 11.37180 1364.7535 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  37

 38 SAELENS ANDRES      St-Lieve   1  3  3       3 BE4047224-20 11.31250 1363.3849 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 4.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * SERMAISES         25-06-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0059 * 
* NINOVE                   * 77 Oude                    * Basis: 310000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 BRAEM ROBERT        OUTER      1  4  4       3 BE4187909-20 11.30000 1363.1261 3222   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    - 4.00    -    -    -    - 37.00   42.50  39

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-13.2725,1 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * BRAEM ROBERT        OUTER      1  4  2       4 BE4185048-21 11.30430 1358.8919 6333      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    - 3.75 5.00    -    -     -    8.75   *

  * CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1  9  5       6 BE4070298-19 11.40300 1346.5946 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   20.00   *

  * BOSTEELS PAUL       HERDERSE   1  5  3       5 BE4138510-17 12.29280 1134.7075 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 7.50    -     -    7.50   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * SERMAISES         25-06-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0059 * 
* NINOVE                   * 89 Jaarse                  * Basis: 310000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   16    16     0     0     0     0 AS2      74    73    20     3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    5    42    62    51     7     7     7     4     1     0    67    77 DIVERS

   17    17     0     0     0     0 OS2       9     9     7     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

   16    16     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    9     9     7     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  21 Deelnemers

   16    16     0     0     0     0 GROEP     9     9     7     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 28-06-22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 10  4  322311 BE4024354-21 11.05070 1571.3545 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -30.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   31.50   1

  2 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  8  6  316358 BE4025826-21 11.10038 1506.0125 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.0020.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   31.50   2

  3 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  3  310249 BE4185461-21 11.10060 1476.6730 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.00 6.0030.0021.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   68.50   3

  4 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  6  5  313934 BE4016708-21 11.13100 1472.7162 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.00 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   19.75   4

  5 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  5  4  329211 BE4023253-21 11.23350 1472.4309 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   5

  6 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  8  5       2 BE4025858-21 11.15428 1466.5667 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50   6

  7 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  5  1       2 BE4023283-21 11.26010 1456.5784 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   7

  8 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  2       2 BE4185406-21 11.13480 1451.1179 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   14.50   8

  9 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  1       3 BE4185449-21 11.13550 1450.3265 2222   1.50   3.00   3.75  3.75  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00 50.00         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   94.00   9

 10 HAELTERMAN BOUDEWIJ AALST      1  3  1  323435 BE4024023-21 11.23250 1447.6762 6333  17.25   6.00   6.75* 6.75*    -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   44.75  10

 11 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1  3  1  326413 BE4020669-21 11.26030 1443.9858 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.75  11

 12 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 10  9  326178 BE4061595-21 11.27350 1433.2245 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  12

 13 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  3  2  328661 BE4068693-21 11.29370 1431.3464 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  13

 14 JANS DAVID          Roosdaal   1  6  1  314053 BE2018728-21 11.19480 1428.8126 3333   3.75   3.00*  1.50* 1.50*    -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.75  14

 15 BRAEM ROBERT        OUTER      1  2  2  313519 BE4185029-21 11.20050 1424.5468 3222   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.75  15

 16 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  6  2       2 BE4016806-21 11.23090 1406.8295 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   17.75  16

 17 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1  4  3  322759 BE4021933-21 11.29290 1406.4594 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  17

 18 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1  4  1       2 BE4021925-21 11.29420 1405.1328 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  18

 19 VAN NIEUWENBERGH ED AALST      1  2  1  322511 BE4027179-21 11.29370 1404.5627 3000   3.00*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.00  19

 20 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 10  5       2 BE4061582-21 11.32170 1404.2247 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  20

 21 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 10  7       2 BE4024314-21 11.29460 1402.7753 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  21

 22 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  3  3       2 BE4068694-21 11.34310 1401.4398 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  22

 23 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 10  2       3 BE4061591-21 11.33090 1399.0049 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  23

 24 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 10  7       4 BE4061587-21 11.33230 1397.6062 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  24

 25 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 10  8       3 BE4024316-21 11.31220 1393.0745 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -33.50     -   40.00  25

 26 REYGAERT LUC        Zottegem   1  2  1  309872 BE4092048-21 11.22291 1392.7770 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  26

 27 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  6  1       3 BE4016745-21 11.25350 1391.6542 3333   1.50*     -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00  6.00     - 10.00/E 2 5.00 3.00    -    -10.00    -    -    -    -     -   47.50  27

 28 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  8  8       3 BE4025878-21 11.27228 1391.3185 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  28

 29 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1  3  2       2 IE0041550-21 11.35000 1388.9915 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -  0.75*    -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    - 6.00    -    -    -    -     -   16.25  29

 30 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  3  1       3 BE4068697-21 11.36380 1388.9041 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  30

 31 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 10 10       4 BE4024323-21 11.32110 1388.1746 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  31

 32 BOSTEELS PAUL       HERDERSE   1  3  2  328460 BE4194860-21 11.37050 1385.4200 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  32

 33 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  5  3       3 BE4023271-21 11.37380 1385.3738 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  33

 34 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 10 10       5 BE4061594-21 11.35310 1384.9466 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  34

 35 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  4       4 BE4185404-21 11.24380 1381.1352 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00/E 4 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   29.50  35

 36 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  6  6       4 BE4016761-21 11.27510 1377.8100 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  36

 37 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1  5  3  323364 BE4020207-21 11.35160 1374.4574 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  37

 38 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 10  6       5 BE4024310-21 11.34520 1372.3148 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * SERMAISES         25-06-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0059 * 
* NINOVE                   * 89 Jaarse                  * Basis: 310000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 BOSTEELS PAUL       HERDERSE   1  3  1       2 BE4129026-21 11.40080 1367.8234 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  39

 40 SAELENS ANDRES      St-Lieve   1  2  2  315510 BE4087207-21 11.30570 1366.1399 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 1.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.00  40

 41 REYGAERT LUC        Zottegem   1  2  2       2 BE4055348-21 11.26501 1366.0678 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  41

 42 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 10  3       6 BE4061589-21 11.39120 1363.6204 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00/N 6    - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   23.00  42

 43 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1  4  2       3 BE4021932-21 11.37250 1359.4623 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  43

 44 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  4  1  310272 BE4211208-21 11.28190 1358.9547 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  44

 45 BRAEM ROBERT        OUTER      1  2  1       2 BE4185048-21 11.30430 1358.8919 6333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 3.00    -    - 1.50    -    -    -    - 38.50   44.50  45

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-13.2807,6 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  6  3       5 BE4016701-21 11.39160 1312.0674 3000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -15.00    -    -    -     -   15.00   *

  * BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  6  4       6 BE4016801-21 11.39170 1311.9760 3000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -20.00    -    -     -   20.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * SERMAISES         25-06-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0059 * 
* NINOVE                   * 151 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 310000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  22 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 28-06-22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 16 10  322311 BE4024354-21 11.05070 1571.3545 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 12 10  316358 BE4025826-21 11.10038 1506.0125 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  3  310249 BE4185461-21 11.10060 1476.6730 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  6  1  328661 BE4040478-20 11.22410 1475.9120 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  9  8  313934 BE4016708-21 11.13100 1472.7162 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  9  8  329211 BE4023253-21 11.23350 1472.4309 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1  5  1  326413 IE0069632-20 11.22100 1469.2258 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 12  9       2 BE4025858-21 11.15428 1466.5667 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  9  5       2 BE4023283-21 11.26010 1456.5784 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 12  3       3 BE4100461-20 11.17338 1454.0961 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  2       2 BE4185406-21 11.13480 1451.1179 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1  6  1  322759 BE4097517-20 11.22290 1450.7109 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  1       3 BE4185449-21 11.13550 1450.3265 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 SAELENS ANDRES      St-Lieve   1  5  1  315510 BE4047208-20 11.17440 1449.0661 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 HAELTERMAN BOUDEWIJ AALST      1  3  1  323435 BE4024023-21 11.23250 1447.6762 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  9  3       2 BE4070775-19 11.17200 1444.4816 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 BOSTEELS PAUL       HERDERSE   1  8  4  328460 BE4216689-20 11.27280 1443.9918 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1  5  3       2 BE4020669-21 11.26030 1443.9858 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12  8  323856 BE4070238-19 11.25360 1435.5319 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 12  1       4 BE4100450-20 11.20318 1434.5350 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 13 12  326178 BE4061595-21 11.27350 1433.2245 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  6  3       2 BE4040496-20 11.29340 1431.6582 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  6  5       3 BE4068693-21 11.29370 1431.3464 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 JANS DAVID          Roosdaal   1  6  1  314053 BE2018728-21 11.19480 1428.8126 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 BRAEM ROBERT        OUTER      1  4  3  313519 BE4185029-21 11.20050 1424.5468 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12  2       2 BE4139076-18 11.28430 1415.9703 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12  3       3 BE4139113-18 11.28540 1414.8362 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 BOSTEELS PAUL       HERDERSE   1  8  1       2 BE4187036-19 11.32250 1413.2377 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 VAN NIEUWENBERGH ED AALST      1  4  1  322511 BE4076218-19 11.28130 1413.1790 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 16  1       2 BE4095443-20 11.29040 1407.0620 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  9  5       3 BE4016806-21 11.23090 1406.8295 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1  6  4       2 BE4021933-21 11.29290 1406.4594 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1  6  2       3 BE4021925-21 11.29420 1405.1328 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 VAN NIEUWENBERGH ED AALST      1  4  3       2 BE4027179-21 11.29370 1404.5627 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 13  8       2 BE4061582-21 11.32170 1404.2247 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 16 13       3 BE4024314-21 11.29460 1402.7753 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  9  2       4 BE4070794-19 11.24000 1401.4911 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  6  6       4 BE4068694-21 11.34310 1401.4398 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * SERMAISES         25-06-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0059 * 
* NINOVE                   * 151 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 310000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 SAELENS ANDRES      St-Lieve   1  5  2       2 BE4006518-20 11.25210 1400.0888 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 BOSTEELS PAUL       HERDERSE   1  8  2       3 BE4060821-20 11.34460 1399.0913 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 13  5       3 BE4061591-21 11.33090 1399.0049 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 13 10       4 BE4061587-21 11.33230 1397.6062 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  6  2       5 BE4040483-20 11.35540 1393.2217 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 16 14       4 BE4024316-21 11.31220 1393.0745 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 REYGAERT LUC        Zottegem   1  3  2  309872 BE4092048-21 11.22291 1392.7770 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  9  4       5 BE4016745-21 11.25350 1391.6542 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 12 12       5 BE4025878-21 11.27228 1391.3185 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 LOWIES FRANS        MOORSEL    1  5  4       3 IE0041550-21 11.35000 1388.9915 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 BONNARENS DANNY     Gijzegem   1  6  4       6 BE4068697-21 11.36380 1388.9041 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 16 16       5 BE4024323-21 11.32110 1388.1746 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

 51 BOSTEELS PAUL       HERDERSE   1  8  7       4 BE4194860-21 11.37050 1385.4200 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  9  7       3 BE4023271-21 11.37380 1385.3738 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          52

 53 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  6  2  310272 BE4031958-19 11.23590 1385.2459 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          53

 54 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 13 13       5 BE4061594-21 11.35310 1384.9466 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          54

 55 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  9  1       4 BE4080995-20 11.37440 1384.7911 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          55

 56 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 13  1       6 BE4140349-20 11.35590 1382.2078 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          56

 57 DE BLANDER WILLIAM  OUTER      1  5  4       4 BE4185404-21 11.24380 1381.1352 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          57

 58 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1  9  3  323364 BE4070492-19 11.34310 1378.8530 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          58

 59 BRAEM ROBERT        OUTER      1  4  1       2 BE4154604-19 11.27260 1378.5095 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          59

 60 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  9  9       6 BE4016761-21 11.27510 1377.8100 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          60

 61 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12  7       4 BE4095150-20 11.35040 1377.7198 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          61

 62 BRYS CHRISTOPH      AALST      1  9  7       2 BE4020207-21 11.35160 1374.4574 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          62

 63 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 16 12       6 BE4024310-21 11.34520 1372.3148 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          63

 64 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 16  4       7 BE4071341-19 11.35000 1371.5362 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          64

 65 BOGAERT MICHEL & CH HELDERGE   1  9  1       7 BE4094312-20 11.29000 1370.8908 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          65

 66 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 16  2       8 BE4071328-19 11.35380 1367.8498 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          66

 67 BOSTEELS PAUL       HERDERSE   1  8  6       5 BE4129026-21 11.40080 1367.8234 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          67

 68 SAELENS ANDRES      St-Lieve   1  5  5       3 BE4087207-21 11.30570 1366.1399 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          68

 69 REYGAERT LUC        Zottegem   1  3  3       2 BE4055348-21 11.26501 1366.0678 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          69

 70 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12  9       5 BE4070144-19 11.37180 1364.7535 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          70

 71 HUYS  CHRISTIAAN    SERSKAMP   1 13  6       7 BE4061589-21 11.39120 1363.6204 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          71

 72 SAELENS ANDRES      St-Lieve   1  5  3       4 BE4047224-20 11.31250 1363.3849 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          72

 73 BRAEM ROBERT        OUTER      1  4  4       3 BE4187909-20 11.30000 1363.1261 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          73

 74 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1  6  3       4 BE4021932-21 11.37250 1359.4623 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          74

 75 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  6  3       2 BE4211208-21 11.28190 1358.9547 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          75

 76 BRAEM ROBERT        OUTER      1  4  2       4 BE4185048-21 11.30430 1358.8919 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          76

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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